Marriage Notices

Applicant 1 Name

Abby Louise Enevoldsen

Lauren Joanne Martel formerly Lean

Faye Georgina Barclay

Kyle Brett Lorimer

James Louis Rintoul

Harriet Elizabeth Ozanne

Oliver James Hargreaves

Samantha Louise Martel

Daniel Philip Wood formerly Mallows

changed by Deed Poll

Christopher John Kershaw

lan David Corbin

Joshua Stephen Carré

Lauren Emily Read

Applicant 2 Name

Jordan Stephen Robert

Hidde Jacobus van der Ham

Simon Timothy Falla

Sophie Elsa Kate Persson fly Sophie Kate
Webb, fly Buys-Webb, née Buys,
rhannad hv Naad Pnall

Jeanette Afalla Nazaro

Jacques Pierre Ogier

Nika Perkovic

Kameya Soneka

Anezka Svobodova

Theresa Mary Thursfield née Bradley

Pasmiya Bakay Tagadtal formerly Teather

née Tagadtal

Georgina Michelle Moullin

Joe Mark William Tabel

Notice Date

10/04/2024

11/04/2024

17/04/2024

03/04/2024

11/04/2024

02/04/2024

12/04/2024

11/04/2024

28/03/2024

02/04/2024

16/04/2024

18/04/2024

09/04/2024

Marriage Date

08/06/2024

31/05/2024

02/08/2024

27/07/2024

15/06/2024

25/05/2024

15/06/2024

29/06/2024

15/07/2024

25/06/2024

21/06/2024

24/07/2024

15/06/2024



Marriage Notices

Applicant 1 Name

Peter James Le Noury

Aimee Rose Woodhard

Elliot George Knight

Robyn Danielle Wild

Kirstin Alicia Lainé

Junayd Faris Hanif

Ella Catherine Hamel

Timothy John Blad

Cara-Leah McKay formerly Cara Leah

McKay changed by Deed Poll

Donna Sylvia Tardivel née Barnes

Alexandra Cunningham Marson née

Campbell

Dean Malcolm Batiste

Alexis Loretta Rose Goater formerly

Watkinson, née Goater - changed by
Naad Pnall

Applicant 2 Name

Katrina Hampson formerly Ingrouille née

Hampson

Gregory Samuel Bishop

Charis Ann Roussel

Pierre Le Quesne Petit

Liam John Davidson Todd

Natasha Fay De La Mare

Rhys Sean Rault

Helen Amanda Catherine Finney née

Paice, aka Catherine Helen Amanda
Finnav

Charlie Lewis Hilton-Smith

Mark Richard Gill

Gary James Holland

Helen Anne French formerly Wolf née

French

Elvis Vainovskis

Notice Date

27/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

05/04/2024

09/04/2024

10/04/2024

08/04/2024

27/03/2024

09/04/2024

09/04/2024

28/03/2024

11/04/2024

17/04/2024

Marriage Date

16/08/2024

03/08/2024

06/07/2024

24/07/2024

10/08/2024

13/07/2024

24/08/2024

26/04/2024

06/07/2024

05/10/2024

29/04/2024

07/05/2024

18/05/2024



